Building Product Information Sheet ASSA ABLOY
Generic Model: Selector 3772, 4772 & 5772 (MKII)
Type: Mechanical Mortice Locks
Page 1 of 3
ASSA ABLOY
Experience a safer and more open world
1. Unique identification code of the product-type (Mechanical only):
Brand Lockwood

Production type Batch or mass-produced products
NZ Building Product class Class 1
*Where the following model number codes apply:
• SS   = Standard Primary locks in stainless steel (SS)
• TSS = Primary Locks with Locking Turn Adaptor
• RSS = Primary Locks with Radius End Faceplate
• NSF8SS = Primary Locks with Heavy Duty Spring and 8mm Hubs For Non-Sprung Furniture
• NOHDSS = Primary Locks with Heavy Duty Spring and No Hub Disc To Suit Aperio Escutcheon
2. Product description and its intended use(s)
Lockwood Selector® 3772 Universal Mortice Locks available in 60mm, 89mm and 127mm
backset models. A comprehensive range of cylinder mortice locks suitable for heavy duty use in
industrial and commercial buildings, institutions, clubs, schools, hospitals, hotels, and similar
buildings. These locks have various latching functions which can be operated by key or handle
outside and by turnknob, key or handle inside.
• Easy red/green function setting
• All lock settings are made from under the faceplate allowing for simple in-door configuration.
• Standard primary locks include anti-lockout and holdback capabilities.
• Improved cylinder functions including lock/unlock and retract latch as standard.
• Through-fixing of rose furniture turnknobs and escutcheons
• Reduced range of cylinder cams and turn adaptors relative to other commonly available
commercial cylinder mortice locks.
Building Product Information Sheet ASSA ABLOY
Generic Model: Selector 3772, 4772 & 5772 (MKII)
Type: Mechanical Mortice Locks
Page 2 of 3
ASSA ABLOY
Experience a safer and more open world
3. Place of Manufacture:
Place of Manufacture
 Aotearoa New Zealand  Overseas, see manufacturer section for details
4. Legal and trading name of the manufacturer(s):
ASSA ABLOY Australia Pty Ltd.
Address for Service
Street name and number 235 Huntingdale Road
Suburb Oakleigh
Region/state Victoria
Country Australia
Post code 3166
Website https://www.assaabloy.com.au/
Email  https://www.assaabloy.com/au/en/contact-us
Phone +61 3 8574 3619
Business number ABN: 90 086 451 907
5. Legal and trading name of the importer (if applicable):
ASSA ABLOY New Zealand Ltd
Address for Service
Street name and number 6 Armstrong Road
Suburb Rosedale
Region/state Auckland
Country New Zealand
Post code 0632
Website https://www.assaabloy.com/nz/en
Email  nzsales@assaabloy.com
Phone +64 (09) 448 9188
Business number NZBN: 9429036762194
6. Relevant Building Code clauses:
• B2 Durability: Performance clauses B2.3.1(c) (i) and (ii)
• C3 Fire affecting areas beyond the fire source: Functional requirement C3.3
• C4 Movement to place of safety: Functional requirement C4.2
Building Product Information Sheet ASSA ABLOY
Generic Model: Selector 3772, 4772 & 5772 (MKII)
Type: Mechanical Mortice Locks
Page 3 of 3
ASSA ABLOY
Experience a safer and more open world
7. Statement on how the building product is expected to contribute to compliance.